(Page No 24  under point No :13 /7) 
Earnest Money Deposit: The bidder 
will be required to deposit the Earnest 
Money Deposit 
(EMD) for an amount of ₹50,000/- 
through Online portal. 

The Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) of the 
tender may be read as Rs. 
1,94,00,000/- (Rupees One 
Crore Ninety-Four Lakh 
only) 

2 EMD 
submission 

Earnest Money Deposit: The bidder 
will be required to deposit the Earnest 
Money Deposit (EMD) for an amount of 
₹1,94,00,000/- through Online portal. 

Additionally Bidders may 
be allowed to submit 
the  EMD in the  BG